classement 3km minimes filles
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dossard nom

1623 RABEC
1628 JEANNE
1668 GUERRERE
1687 LECLERC
1663 DANIEL
1644 JACONELLI
1716 SYLLA
1634 ULVOAS
1620 PHILIPPEAU
1630 BUL

1675 AUBERT
1670 LEPELLEUX
1606 CHARTRIN
1645 GAUNELLE
1608 CRESTAUX
1656 RIGGI
1646 GAUNELLE
1624 ROUELLE

1619 LESAGE PETETIN

1713 BLANCHET

prénom
Joyca
Juliette
Gabrielle
Romane
Camille
Blanche
Come
Pauline
Leonie
Olivia
Jeanne
Bertille
Estelle
Capucine
Mathilde
Emma
Louise
Maelys
Olivia
Ines

annee

2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
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1640 DUCHEMIN
1655 DEGANNE
1659 DE SMET
1679 LEGOUPIL
1681 POTTIER
1680 AMELINE
1660 DURAND
1673 COURTIER

1683 GARCIA VANNEROT

1674 LELONG
1706 YBERT

1682 DUPONT
1653 LEMARIE
1662 ANGER
1633 SAVOYAT
1642 MESLIN
1621 POUILLET
1671 RIVAL

1707 YBERT

1635 BILLAUX
1652 VILLAIN
1678 CAPELLE
1638 SANGLIER
1705 VALERY
1711 VAUGELADE
1686 BACQUIE
1639 HAMEL
1615 HUBERT
1715 LEVILLY
1666 SEREL

1657 PERRUCHOT
1686 BACQUIE
1685 BACQUIE
1693 COCHINARIE
1669 NAVAR

Enzo
Maxens
Théodore
Malo
Mathis
Benjamin
Mathys
Anatole
Xavier
Louis
Julien
Noah
Simon
Raphael
Victor
Enzo
Justin
Samuel
Titouan
Jules
Martin
Thibaud
Alban
Arthur
Mahdi
Maxence
Bastien
Elian
Enzo
Victor
Leon
Maxence
Hugo
Icare
Martin

classement 3km minimes garcons

2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010



classement 3km benjamines
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1700 COUBRUN
1601 AUBREE

1658 CORBIERE
1696 FLEURY

1643 JACONELLI
1661 ANGER

1637 CHARLES
1677 COUTEAUDIER
1718 MENARD
1676 AUBERT

1699 LEPELLEY
1690 MALFROY
1650 VARATGES
1610 DURAND
1625 ROUELLE
1654 LEMARIE
1616 HUBERT
1622 QUINQUENEL
1648 ESCOFFIER
1698 GRANDPERRET
1709 LEMONNIER

Céline
Emma
Louane
Gabrielle
Charlotte
Lise
Roxane
Alix
Alyssa
Louise
Louise
Capucine
Rose
Pénélope
Noelyne
Nora
Manon
Jeanne
Lise
Alice
Romane

2011
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
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classement 3km benjamins

1691 LEMIERE

1688 EVEILLARD
1664 LEBAS

1614 HUBERT

1627 JEANNE

1704 PITRON

1672 LAVILLONNIERE
1651 VARATGES
1710 LEMOINE

1618 LENGRONNE
1603 BOUSQUET
1692 DUVIGNAU
1667 GUERRERE
1609 DOERFLINGER
1702 LECORNU
1717 SAMSON

1689 HERMAN

1632 TREFOUEL LE GAL
1641 LEBEHOT

1712 VAUGELADE
1602 BOULEY

1612 GALLIOT

1626 LEPOURRY
1719 COPPIN

1695 DUPREY

1697 GRANDPERRET
1607 CRESTAUX
1611 GADD
1617 LE JEUNE

1636 BLOUET

1708 FIMBEL

1701 CHAZOUILLERS
1665 SEGUIN

1613 GIBERT

1684 GARCIA VANNEROT
1714 POULLAIN

Robin

Maxandre

Gabriel
Colin
Marius
Axel
Léopold
Jules
Robin
Elian
Elie
Gabin
Baptiste
Marceau
Matheo
Malo
Hadrien
Lucas
Noa
Timio
Victor
Sacha
Louis
Legrand
Armand
Romain
Baptiste
Luke
Bastian
Paul
Timothé
Léon
Evan
Lucas
Benoit
Gabriel

2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011
2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011
2012
2012
2011
2011
2011
2011
2012
2011



